Daewoo
Daewoo
Daewoo
Daewoo
Ford
Mercedes
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel

Lanos
Leganza
Nexia
Nubira
various models
various models
Ascona
Astra F
Astra G
Astra H
Calibra
Corsa A
Corsa B
Corsa C
Corsa D
Kadett E
Meriva A
Meriva B
Omega A
Omega B
Signum
Tigra A
Tigra B
Vectra B
Vectra C
Zafira A
Zafira B

Location

wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches
many locations
wheel arches
bumpers
wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches
bumpers
wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches

wheel arches

Push in rivet A13011

Romix catalogue number: A13011
Quantity in package: 25
Dimensions: A16 B 7,9d 1,9 H 11,8, fits in hole 8

Description

94530507
94530507
94530507
94530507

0009902992
1104882
1104882
1104882
1104882
1104882
1104882
1104882
1104882
1104882
1104882
1104882
1719245
1104882
1104882
1104882
1104882
1104882
1104882
1104882
1104882
1104882

Romix.pl 2005-2018. All Rights Reserved.

OEM number




Volvo

VW

VW

VW

VW

All brands

various models
Golf Il

Polo '95-'01

VW various models

Vento

many locations
covers
covers
many locations
covers

many locations

9133417
161867299
161867299
N0385494
161867299

Romix.pl 2005-2018. All Rights Reserved.




X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for ROMIX manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :
10000 10021 10041 10050 10052 10053 10054 10060 10067 10069 10070 10073 10074 10078 10079 10093 10130 10131 10134

10136 10140 10141 10142 10145 10146 10147 10148 10159 10161 10169 10180 10183 10307 10320 10402 10404 10430 10431
10450 10460 10461 10488 10495 10513 10530 10551 10556 10901 10903 10905



https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/romix
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10021
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10041
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10050
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10052
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10053
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10054
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10060
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10067
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10069
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10073
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10074
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10078
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10079
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10093
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10130
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10131
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10134
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10136
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10140
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10141
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10142
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10145
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10146
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10147
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10148
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10159
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10161
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10169
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10180
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10183
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10307
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10320
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10402
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10404
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10430
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10431
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10450
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10460
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10461
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10488
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10495
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10513
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10530
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10551
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10556
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10901
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10903
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/romix/10905

