



Push in rivet A13011

Romix catalogue number: A13011 Quantity in package: 25

Dimensions: A 16 B 7,9 d 1,9 H 11,8, fits in hole 8

Brand	Model	Location	Description	OEM number
Daewoo	Lanos	wheel arches		94530507
Daewoo	Leganza	wheel arches		94530507
Daewoo	Nexia	wheel arches		94530507
Daewoo	Nubira	wheel arches		94530507
Ford	various models	many locations		
Mercedes	various models	wheel arches		0009902992
Opel	Ascona	bumpers		1104882
Opel	Astra F	wheel arches		1104882
Opel	Astra G	wheel arches		1104882
Opel	Astra H	wheel arches		1104882
Opel	Calibra	wheel arches		1104882
Opel	Corsa A	bumpers		1104882
Opel	Corsa B	wheel arches		1104882
Opel	Corsa C	wheel arches		1104882
Opel	Corsa D	wheel arches		1104882
Opel	Kadett E	wheel arches		1104882
Opel	Meriva A	wheel arches		1104882
Opel	Meriva B	wheel arches		1719245
Opel	Omega A	wheel arches		1104882
Opel	Omega B	wheel arches		1104882
Opel	Signum	wheel arches		1104882
Opel	Tigra A	wheel arches		1104882
Opel	Tigra B	wheel arches		1104882
Opel	Vectra B	wheel arches		1104882
Opel	Vectra C	wheel arches		1104882
Opel	Zafira A	wheel arches		1104882
Opel	Zafira B	wheel arches		1104882

Volvo	various models	many locations	9133417
vw	Golf III	covers	161867299
VW	Polo '95-'01	covers	161867299
vw	VW various models	many locations	N0385494
vw	Vento	covers	161867299
All brands		many locations	

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for ROMIX manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

10000	10021	10041	10050	10052	10053	10054	10060	10067	10069	10070	10073	10074	10078	10079	10093	10130	10131	10134
10136	10140	10141	10142	10145	10146	10147	10148	10159	10161	10169	10180	10183	10307	10320	10402	10404	10430	10431
10450	10460	10461	10488	10495	10513	10530	10551	10556	10901	10903	10905							